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JPE FOUNDATION
{D RESEARCH CENTRE
Es}. 1070
imww.hfrcpune.org il

- Anjali Jagtap <anjalij@isquareit.edu.in>

;ports Committee 2022-23

‘Message -

ikita D <ankitad@isquareit.edu.in> 10 November 2022 at 17:36
SALL STUDENTS <allstudents@students.isquareit.edu.in>, All Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff <allstaff@isquareit.edu.in>, binduv@isquareit.ac.in

' Principal 12IT <principal@isquareit.edu.in>, Manjusha A <manjushaa@isquareit.edu.in>, Swapnil Khambayat <swapnilk@isquareit.edu.in>,
wjuarelT Registrar <registrar@isquareit.edu.in>

LearAll,
Glad to announce Sports Committee 2022-23

Sports Committee 2022-23

1 Dr. Ankita Dhone Director of Physical .Education
b 2. Prof. Manjusha Amritkar | Student Affairs Chief Coordinator
.‘;E_‘g i g 3. Mr. Swapnil Khamf:ayat Staff Coofdl;nator '
4 .Tanmay Shinde Committee Head
5 Shruti Darekar Committee Co-head
6 Pranav Kulkarni Mémlber .
7 Vaibhav Dev'kate . Memi:)er
8 Shivam Tavaskar Member
9 Swarnim Rai ) Member
'E 10 Gayatri Bhatambarekar oo Member
; 11 Aanisha Shéwﬁte | Member
: 12| Khushi Dhake ' Member
13 Rishabh Chaudhuri | Member
14 ' Yﬁsh Chavan Member

Kirly visit and follow I12IT Sports Page on Instagram
nttps:/iwww.instagram.com/i2itsport/
;https://www.instagram.com/reel/CkpoHRJcLW/?igshid——-YmMyMTA2M2Y=
‘Ijsttps://www.instagrarn.comlreel/CkchOBJsPRl?Egshid=YmMyIVITA2M2Y=

i

““hanks and Best Regards
-r. Ankita S. Dhone
virector of Physical Education
Hope Foundation's
international Institute of Information Technology, Hinjawadi
Pune-411057
E-mail Id: ankitad@isquareit.edu.in
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Pune District Zonal Sports Committee
c/o. INDAPUR TALUKA GRAMVIKAS PRATISHTHAN's
VISHWASR A0 RANSING COLLEGE 0115

Kalamb - Walchandnagar. Indapur, Pune — 413 114

INTER COLLEGIATE SPORTS - TEAM EVENT
2022-23

Awarc&d’ to Mr. / Miss.

-q:p / Second Runner-up team in the Inter Coaégmi‘

: R ‘M e

(:M/W)’ T oumament, ditnng the academic year 2022-23. ¥ bk
| %
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Zh Dr. Suhas Bhairat Prin. Dr. Ankush . s &
<1 _ Secretary President =
5 Pune District anat Sports Committee Pune District Zonal Sports Committee % p
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CERTIFICATE OF PARTICIPATION

This is to certify that
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